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Course

Business

Business

Business

Business

Business (SUSI)

Business (SUSI)

Business (SUSI)

Business in English for Professionals
Business in Operations Management
Business in Operations Management
Culinary Arts

Customer Service Excellence

Digital Marketing and Analytics
Executive Management

Financial Accounting and Payroll
Financial Management

Financial Management

Fundamentals of Organisational
Psychology

Greyhound Health, Injuries and Drug
Analysis

Greyhound Welfare and Husbandry
Human Resource Management
Introduction to Project Management

Leadership

Masters of Business Administration
Office T'echnology and Administration
Operational Excellence

Personal Leadership and Organisational

Growth

Procurement, Logistics and Supply Chain

Management

Professional, Personal, Workplace
Development and Well-being

Social Media and E-Business
Sports Club Administration

Supervisory Management and Team
Leadership

Supervisory Management Skills for Team

Leaders

Sustainable Procurement, Logistics and
Supply Chain Management

Talent Management
Talent Management

Talent Management
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Business Courses

Award Level

(o]

Bachelor (Hons)
Bachelor (Ordinary)
Higher Certificate
Certificate
Higher Certificate
Bachelor (Hons)
Bachelor (Ordinary)
Bachelor (Ordinary)
Higher Diploma
Higher Diploma
Higher Certificate
Certificate
Postgraduate Diploma
Postgraduate Diploma
Certificate

Masters of Arts
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Postgraduate Diploma

(o)}

Certificate

(o)}

Certificate

Certificate
Certificate
Certificate
Higher Diploma
Certificate
MBA

Certificate
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Certificate

O

Certificate

Higher Certificate 6

Certificate 6

Certificate

Certificate

Certificate 6

Certificate 6

Bachelor of Business 7

Higher Certificate 6
Master of Arts

Postgraduate Diploma

Credits
60
60
60
60

120

60
180
60
60
60
20
60
60
60
90
60

10

60
10
30
60
120
60
20

10

60

10

60
10

60

20

60

60
920
60

Duration
1 Year
1 Year
1 Year
1 Year
2.5 Years
1.5 Years
1.5 Years
3 Years
1 Year
1 Year
1 Year
12 Weeks
1 Year
1 Year
1 Year
1 Year
1 Year

12 Weeks

1 Semester

1 Semester
1 Year
12 Weeks
1 Year
1 Year
1 Year
1 Year
12 Weeks

1 Semester

1 Year

12 Weeks

12 Weeks

1 Semester

1 Year

12 Weeks

1 Year

1 Year
1 Year
1 Year

Delivery
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online

Athlone
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online

Online

Online

Blended

Blended
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online
Online

Online

Construction & Built Environment Courses

Course
BIM and ICMS for Quantity Surveyors

BIM for Facilities Managers

BIM ICMS andWhole Life Carbon &
Cost Assessment

BIM Standards ISO19650 - Part 2&3

Building Information Modelling with
Revit Architecture

Building Information Modelling with
Revit MEP

Common Data Environment Data
Analytics

Community Energy
Construction Project Management

Decarbonisation of the Built
Environment

Energy Renovation of Traditional
Buildings

ESG and Carbon Footprinting for
SMEs

Green Procurement for Construction

Introduction to Drone Operations

Near Zero Energy Buildings (Zero
Emission Buildings)

Python for Construction Professionals
Residential Energy Retrofit Fabric

Residential Energy Retrofit
Management

Residential Energy Retrofit
Management

Residential Energy Retrofit Systems
Residential Retrofit Site Coordination
Training in NZEB
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Award
Microcredential

Certificate

Microcredential

Microcredential

Certificate

Certificate

Microcredential

Certificate

Certificate

Postgraduate Diploma

Certificate

Certificate

Certificate

Certificate

Certificate

Microcredential

Certificate

Certificate

Higher Diploma

Certificate
Certificate

Certificate

Level
8
8

8

Credits
5
10

5

5

10

10

20
10

60

10

10

10
10

20

20

25

60

15
20
20

Duration
1 Semester

1 semester

1 Semester

1 semester

1 semester

1 semester

8 Weeks

1 semester

1 semester

1 Year

1 semester

1 semester

1 Semester
1 Year

1 Year

8 Weeks

1 semester

1 semester

1.5 Years

1 semester
1 Year
1 Year

Delivery
Online

Online
Online
Online

Online

Online

Online

Blended

Online

Online

Blended

Online

Blended
Blended

Online

Online
Blended

Blended

Blended

Blended
Blended
Blended
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Flexible Learning

Your Guide to

Flexible Online Learning at TUS

Funded and Part-Funded Options Available

Designed for people who want to progress their
career without stepping away from work or family
life.

« Online/Blended, part-time courses
e From short certificates to full degrees
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Art, Design & Media Courses Engineering Courses Science, Social Science & Health Courses

Data Visualisation Certificate 9 10 1 Semester Online Advanced Vehicle Diagnostics and . Law Bachelor of Arts 8 240 4 Years Online
Special P Electrical Systems Certificate ’ 10 1 Semester Blended Operations, Quality and Lean Management Certificate 6 60 1 year Online
Design for Sustainability and Circular Economies pecciac urt? ose 9 10 1 Semester Blended . . . . L2 Q Y & Y
Award Certificate Aircraft Leasing Certificate 7 10 1 Semester Online Operations, Quality and Lean Management Higher Certificate 6 60 1 year Online
Aircraft Records Technician Certificate 7 10 1 Semester Online Operations, Quality and Lean Management Certificate 6 60 1 year Online
Aircraft Technical Services Certificate 7 30 1 Year Online Operations, Quality and Lean Management Higher Certificate 6 60 2.5 Year Online
CAD Parametric Modelling with . . . City and Coonagh (SUSI) ’
I - T & Tec h no I ogy Cou rses Solidworks City & Guilds Cert. of Completion Guilds 1Year Campus Professional, Personal, Workplace . .
. Certificate 6 10 12 Weeks Online
Aircraft Engine Management Certificate 7 10 1 Semester Online Development and Well being
Aircraft Lease Transition Financials Certificate 7 10 1 Semester Online Quality and Lean Management Bach(eok;;ic;lfafc;ence 7 60 1 Year Online
Aircraft Lease Transition Management Certificate 7 30 1 Year Online — fSy'
Software Design with Cloud . . : i : : achelor of Science .
Native Computing Master of Science 9 90 1 Year Online g:tj ?\Zgﬁzgsetren Te;inSItlon Project and Certificate 7 10 1 Semester Online Quality and Lean Management (Honours) 8 60 1 year Online
Bachelor of Science
i lit d M t 8 60 1Y Onli
CNC Machining of Materials City & Guilds Cert. of Completion ngﬂzr;d 1 year Cg;;?;ﬁ: Quality and Lean Managemen (Honours) ear nine
City & Quality and Lean Management Bactl(eoli);iczlfafg:,;ence 7 60 1 Year Online
Computer Aided Manufacturing of iy 3 Ertldls G, Gsimiaflon Guilds | e Coonagh -
Materials (CAM CNC Machining) : Award Campus Quality and Lean Management (SUSI) Bacﬁgcr’crﬁ‘faf;;eme 7 60 1.5 Year Online
9209-433
Course Finder Quicklinks Computer Systems Validation Certificate 9 20 1 Semester Online Quality and Lean Management (SUSI) Bach(eI}I(lrnzif;ience 8 60 1.5 Year Online
Scan the QR code to find your course on the TUS website Continued Airworthiness Management Certificat " 10 1s . Onli -
and get all the key details in one place, from course content Organisation ertiticate emester niine Quality Documentation, GMP & Data Integrity Special Purpose Award 7 20 1 year Online
and entry requirements to how to apply. . . . ’ Certificate
Athlone Office General Queries (Midlands Campus) Electric Vehicle Technology Certificate 7 10 1 Semester Blended Quality M r——— p ” e 5 60 1 e
. ualit anagement alidation ostgraduate Diploma ear nline
Email: flexiblelearning.midlands@tus.ie Prier] Electrical Systems for Mechanical Cert. of Certificate Moylish : . " ot = " = Y -
Phone: +353 90 64 83050 EIS%E_ b ) y . 1' : Cert. of Completion of 20 Weeks o Y Quality Management & Validation Master of Science 9 20 1year Online
. . Visit tus.ie/flexible and find ersontie ompletion Completion L Quality Management and Validation Postgraduate Diploma 9 60 1 Year Online
Springboard+/HCI Specific Queries (Midwest Tl " yourprogramme Engineering (Hons) in Process & Bachelor 8 60 1y . Biomethane & Renewable Gas Certificate 9 30 1 Year Online
. . . ear Online
Campus) E!m Engineering Management (Hons) Quality Documentation, GMP and Data Certificate " 20 1 Year Online
Email: springboard midwest@tus.ie Engineering in Electrical Technology Ba(tghzl)or 7 60 2.5 Years Blended Integrity
Phone: +353 61293802 I Quality Management Systems & Statistics Certificate 7 20 1 Year Online
EW Engineering in Manufacturing Bachelor 7 60 2.5 Years Blended Regulatory Affairs & Quality Certificate 7 20 1 Year Online
Address Technological University of the Shannon, P Er by Art, Desi Constructi Technology (Ord) Reflecting on and Responding to Domestic
. . AT rt, Design onstruction ; i
Athlone Campus, University Road, Athlone, Co. 'S g Media X & Built B T Postgraduate 9 60 1 Year Online Abuse and Coercive Control Certificate 6 10 1 Semester Online
Westmeath N37HD68 P, B Environment Diploma : .
Heavy Vehicle Diagnostics Bus and Truck Certificate 7 10 1 Semester Blended Bty CmldhoediEducaHonEndiCare Bachelor(Hons) g 69 4 S(GEE Blended
. o Early Childhood Education and Care Bachelor (Ord) 7 60 2 Years Blended
o . d . . {Dntrotgluctlon to Good Manufacturing Certificate 6 10 1 Semester Online . ) . .
Midwest Office General Queries (Midwest Campus) E: Business : Engineering Lactice Leadership & Management in Education Certificate 7 10 1 Semester Blended
Phone: .+353 .61 293000 Email: Part 21 Design Technician Certificate 7 10 1 Semester Online Personal Leadership and Organisational Certificate 9 10 1 Semester Online
Reception.Midwest@tus.ie . . . Posteraduate . Growth
Mechanical Engineering g 9 60 1 year Online
Diploma Regenerative Agriculture (Market Gardening) Certificate 6 15 1 Semester Blended
Fees Queries (Midwest Campus 1 ’ . . . .
IQfT r'lbl ]E ! w. q pu ) Hospitality IT & Postgraduate Diploma in Science in Postgraduate Transition to Higher Education Certificate 6 20 1 Year Blended
Email: flexiblefees. midwest@tus.ie & Tourism % Technology Process Validation and Regulatory Dinloma 9 60 1 year Online
Phone: +353 61293094 Affairs (Pharma) p
Process & Engineering Management Bachelor .
Address TUS Moylish Campus, Moylish Park, Limerick , : (Hons) 2 60 1 yeEr Online
V94 EC5T Science Social Science . . .
Process Validation (Pharma) Certificate 9 20 1 Year Online
E __E Quality Management Certificate 9 20 1 Year Online
. Register for the TUS Flexible Learnin Regulatory Affairs in Pharmaceuticals Certificate 9 20 1 Year Online
= g 9 g y
LY .
Newsletter Transport Safety Management Certificate 7 10 1 Semester Online
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