

Apply Now

Business Courses

Course	Award	Level	Credits	Duration	Delivery
Business	Bachelor (Hons)	8	60	1 Year	Online
Business	Bachelor (Ordinary)	7	60	1 Year	Online
Business	Higher Certificate	6	60	1 Year	Online
Business	Certificate	6	60	1 Year	Online
Business (SUSI)	Higher Certificate	6	120	2.5 Years	Online
Business (SUSI)	Bachelor (Hons)	8		1.5 Years	Online
Business (SUSI)	Bachelor (Ordinary)	7	60	1.5 Years	Online
Business in English for Professionals	Bachelor (Ordinary)	7	180	3 Years	Online
Business in Operations Management	Higher Diploma	8	60	1 Year	Online
Business in Operations Management	Higher Diploma	8	60	1 Year	Online
Culinary Arts	Higher Certificate	6	60	1 Year	Athlone
Customer Service Excellence	Certificate	6	20	12 Weeks	Online
Digital Marketing and Analytics	Postgraduate Diploma	9	60	1 Year	Online
Executive Management	Postgraduate Diploma	9	60	1 Year	Online
Financial Accounting and Payroll	Certificate	6	60	1 Year	Online
Financial Management	Masters of Arts	9	90	1 Year	Online
Financial Management	Postgraduate Diploma	9	60	1 Year	Online
Fundamentals of Organisational Psychology	Certificate	6	10	12 Weeks	Online
Greyhound Health, Injuries and Drug Analysis	Certificate	6		1 Semester	Blended
Greyhound Welfare and Husbandry	Certificate	6	6	1 Semester	Blended
Human Resource Management	Certificate	6	60	1 Year	Online
Introduction to Project Management	Certificate	7	10	12 Weeks	Online
Leadership	Higher Diploma	8	30	1 Year	Online
	Certificate	6	60	1 Year	Online
Masters of Business Administration	MBA	9	120	1 Year	Online
Office Technology and Administration	Certificate	6	60	1 Year	Online
Operational Excellence	Certificate	6	20	12 Weeks	Online
Personal Leadership and Organisational Growth	Certificate	9	10	1 Semester	Online
Procurement, Logistics and Supply Chain Management	Higher Certificate	6	60	1 Year	Online
Professional, Personal, Workplace Development and Well-being	Certificate	6	10	12 Weeks	Online
Social Media and E-Business	Certificate	6	60	12 Weeks	Online
Sports Club Administration	Certificate	6	10	1 Semester	Online
Supervisory Management and Team Leadership	Certificate	6	60	1 Year	Online
Supervisory Management Skills for Team Leaders	Certificate	6	20	12 Weeks	Online
Sustainable Procurement, Logistics and Supply Chain Management	Bachelor of Business	7	60	1 Year	Online
Talent Management	Higher Certificate	6	60	1 Year	Online
Talent Management	Master of Arts	9	90	1 Year	Online
Talent Management	Postgraduate Diploma	9	60	1 Year	Online

Construction & Built Environment Courses

Course	Award	Level	Credits	Duration	Delivery
BIM and ICMS for Quantity Surveyors	Microcredential	8	5	1 Semester	Online
BIM for Facilities Managers	Certificate	8	10	1 semester	Online
BIM ICMS and Whole Life Carbon & Cost Assessment	Microcredential	8	5	1 Semester	Online
BIM Standards ISO19650 - Part 2&3	Microcredential	8	5	1 semester	Online
Building Information Modelling with Revit Architecture	Certificate	6	10	1 semester	Online
Building Information Modelling with Revit MEP	Certificate	6	10	1 semester	Online
Common Data Environment Data Analytics	Microcredential	7	5	8 Weeks	Online
Community Energy	Certificate	6	20	1 semester	Blended
Construction Project Management	Certificate	6	10	1 semester	Online
Decarbonisation of the Built Environment	Postgraduate Diploma	9	60	1 Year	Online
Energy Renovation of Traditional Buildings	Certificate	8	10	1 semester	Blended
ESG and Carbon Footprinting for SMEs	Certificate	6	10	1 semester	Online
Green Procurement for Construction	Certificate	7	10	1 Semester	Blended
Introduction to Drone Operations	Certificate	7	10	1 Year	Blended
Near Zero Energy Buildings (Zero Emission Buildings)	Certificate	6	20	1 Year	Online
Python for Construction Professionals	Microcredential	7	5	8 Weeks	Online
Residential Energy Retrofit Fabric	Certificate	8	20	1 semester	Blended
Residential Energy Retrofit Management	Certificate	8	25	1 semester	Blended
Residential Energy Retrofit Management	Higher Diploma	8	60	1.5 Years	Blended
Residential Energy Retrofit Systems	Certificate	8	15	1 semester	Blended
Residential Retrofit Site Coordination	Certificate	6	20	1 Year	Blended
Training in NZEB	Certificate	7	20	1 Year	Blended



Apply Now

TUS is a QS 5 Star Rated University in Online Learning



Technological University of the Shannon
Flexible Learning

Your Guide to Flexible Online Learning at TUS

Funded and Part-Funded Options Available

Designed for people who want to progress their career without stepping away from work or family life.

- Online/Blended, part-time courses
- From short certificates to full degrees



Web: Log on to www.tus.ie/flexible

Social: @tusflexiblelearning



Web: Log on to www.tus.ie/flexible

Social: @tusflexiblelearning



Web: Log on to www.tus.ie/flexible

Social: @tusflexiblelearning



Art, Design & Media Courses

Course	Award	Level	Credits	Duration	Delivery
Data Visualisation	Certificate	9	10	1 Semester	Online
Design for Sustainability and Circular Economies	Special Purpose Award Certificate	9	10	1 Semester	Blended

I.T & Technology Courses

Course	Award	Level	Credits	Duration	Delivery
Software Design with Cloud Native Computing	Master of Science	9	90	1 Year	Online

Contact Us

Athlone

Athlone Office General Queries (Midlands Campus)

Email: flexiblelearning.midlands@tus.ie
Phone: +353 90 64 83050

Springboard+/HCI Specific Queries (Midwest Campus)

Email: springboard.midwest@tus.ie
Phone: +353 61 293802

Address Technological University of the Shannon, Athlone Campus, University Road, Athlone, Co. Westmeath N37HD68

Moylish, Limerick City

Midwest Office General Queries (Midwest Campus)

Phone: +353 61 293000 Email: Reception.Midwest@tus.ie

Fees Queries (Midwest Campus)

Email: flexiblefees.midwest@tus.ie
Phone: +353 61 293094

Address TUS Moylish Campus, Moylish Park, Limerick, V94 EC5T



Register for the TUS Flexible Learning Newsletter

Course Finder Quicklinks

Scan the QR code to find your course on the TUS website and get all the key details in one place, from course content and entry requirements to how to apply.



Visit tus.ie/flexible and find your programme



Art, Design & Media



Construction & Built Environment



Business



Engineering



Hospitality & Tourism



IT & Technology



Science



Social Science

Engineering Courses

Course	Award	Level	Credits	Duration	Delivery
Advanced Vehicle Diagnostics and Electrical Systems	Certificate	7	10	1 Semester	Blended
Aircraft Leasing	Certificate	7	10	1 Semester	Online
Aircraft Records Technician	Certificate	7	10	1 Semester	Online
Aircraft Technical Services	Certificate	7	30	1 Year	Online
CAD Parametric Modelling with Solidworks	City & Guilds Cert. of Completion	City and Guilds	City and Guilds	1 Year	Coonagh Campus
Aircraft Engine Management	Certificate	7	10	1 Semester	Online
Aircraft Lease Transition Financials	Certificate	7	10	1 Semester	Online
Aircraft Lease Transition Management	Certificate	7	30	1 Year	Online
Aircraft Lease Transition Project and Data Management	Certificate	7	10	1 Semester	Online
CNC Machining of Materials	City & Guilds Cert. of Completion	City and Guilds	City and Guilds	1 year	Coonagh Campus
Computer Aided Manufacturing of Materials (CAM CNC Machining)	City & Guilds Cert. of Completion	City & Guilds Award 9209-433	City & Guilds Award 9209-433	1 year	Coonagh Campus
Computer Systems Validation	Certificate	9	20	1 Semester	Online
Continued Airworthiness Management Organisation	Certificate	7	10	1 Semester	Online
Electric Vehicle Technology	Certificate	7	10	1 Semester	Blended
Electrical Systems for Mechanical Personnel	Cert. of Completion	Cert. of Completion	Certificate of Completion	20 Weeks	Moylish Campus
Engineering (Hons) in Process & Engineering Management	Bachelor (Hons)	8	60	1 Year	Online
Engineering in Electrical Technology	Bachelor (Ord)	7	60	2.5 Years	Blended
Engineering in Manufacturing Technology	Bachelor (Ord)	7	60	2.5 Years	Blended
Engineering Management	Postgraduate Diploma	9	60	1 Year	Online
Heavy Vehicle Diagnostics Bus and Truck	Certificate	7	10	1 Semester	Blended
Introduction to Good Manufacturing Practice	Certificate	6	10	1 Semester	Online
Part 21 Design Technician	Certificate	7	10	1 Semester	Online
Mechanical Engineering	Postgraduate Diploma	9	60	1 year	Online
Postgraduate Diploma in Science in Process Validation and Regulatory Affairs (Pharma)	Postgraduate Diploma	9	60	1 year	Online
Process & Engineering Management	Bachelor (Hons)	8	60	1 year	Online
Process Validation (Pharma)	Certificate	9	20	1 Year	Online
Quality Management	Certificate	9	20	1 Year	Online
Regulatory Affairs in Pharmaceuticals	Certificate	9	20	1 Year	Online
Transport Safety Management	Certificate	7	10	1 Semester	Online

Science, Social Science & Health Courses

Course	Award	Level	Credits	Duration	Delivery
Law	Bachelor of Arts	8	240	4 Years	Online
Operations, Quality and Lean Management	Certificate	6	60	1 year	Online
Operations, Quality and Lean Management	Higher Certificate	6	60	1 year	Online
Operations, Quality and Lean Management	Certificate	6	60	1 year	Online
Operations, Quality and Lean Management (SUSI)	Higher Certificate	6	60	2.5 Year	Online
Professional, Personal, Workplace Development and Well being	Certificate	6	10	12 Weeks	Online
Quality and Lean Management	Bachelor of Science (Ordinary)	7	60	1 Year	Online
Quality and Lean Management	Bachelor of Science (Honours)	8	60	1 year	Online
Quality and Lean Management	Bachelor of Science (Honours)	8	60	1 Year	Online
Quality and Lean Management	Bachelor of Science (Ordinary)	7	60	1 Year	Online
Quality and Lean Management (SUSI)	Bachelor of Science (Ordinary)	7	60	1.5 Year	Online
Quality and Lean Management (SUSI)	Bachelor of Science (Honours)	8	60	1.5 Year	Online
Quality Documentation, GMP & Data Integrity	Special Purpose Award Certificate	7	20	1 year	Online
Quality Management & Validation	Postgraduate Diploma	9	60	1 year	Online
Quality Management & Validation	Master of Science	9	90	1 year	Online
Quality Management and Validation	Postgraduate Diploma	9	60	1 Year	Online
Biomethane & Renewable Gas	Certificate	9	30	1 Year	Online
Quality Documentation, GMP and Data Integrity	Certificate	7	20	1 Year	Online
Quality Management Systems & Statistics	Certificate	7	20	1 Year	Online
Regulatory Affairs & Quality	Certificate	7	20	1 Year	Online
Reflecting on and Responding to Domestic Abuse and Coercive Control	Certificate	6	10	1 Semester	Online
Early Childhood Education and Care	Bachelor (Hons)	8	60	2 Years	Blended
Early Childhood Education and Care	Bachelor (Ord)	7	60	2 Years	Blended
Leadership & Management in Education	Certificate	7	10	1 Semester	Blended
Personal Leadership and Organisational Growth	Certificate	9	10	1 Semester	Online
Regenerative Agriculture (Market Gardening)	Certificate	6	15	1 Semester	Blended
Transition to Higher Education	Certificate	6	20	1 Year	Blended